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１　位　　　置

２　標　　　高

３　土地利用状況

周　囲

東　　　　　　　　　　西 南　　　　　　　　　　北

極　北

平成２１年

距　　離

資料 （土地に関する概要調書）市税務課
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2.01

10.83

6.48

1.59

21.14

6.24

767.79
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17.34

20.84

767.79
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資料　国土交通省国土地理院

 865.02 

}  48.65㎞
43゜ 39’ 39”

43゜ 30’ 56”

100ｍ　～　200ｍ

山　　　　岳　　　　地

平成20年

865.02

緯　　　　　　　度 距　　離

極　南

経　　　　　　　度

極　東 43゜ 12’ 24”

平成２２年
平成２１年地　　目

北　緯

幾　春　別　岳         1 062.8ｍ

天 　 狗 　 山           432.5ｍ

構　　成　　比

市　　　　街　　　　地

資料　国土交通省国土地理院

東　経

平成２２年

面　積

142゜ 22’ 05”

142゜ 02’ 45”極　西

平成20年

}  24.96㎞

142゜ 11’ 35”

田

865.02

29.31

865.02

29.25

Ｋ㎡ Ｋ㎡

総　数

畑

宅　地

池　沼

11.13

6.49

1.59

その他

6.63

20.74

山　林

牧　場

原　野

767.58

4.63

16.92

雑種地

1.59

3.38

1.25

0.75

10.77

6.49

29.09
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